5/17/22, 10:56 AM

Finn
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13
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SAILORS

Bob
Martin

Chris
Raab

Phil
Ramming

Robert
Kinney

Darrell
Peck

Henry W

Sprague
1}

Brady
Kennedy

Paul
Marshall

Lee Hope

David
Wood

Steve
Brown

Keith
Yonkers

Brad
Dwan

Michael
Arrigo

Mike
Kennedy

SAIL NUMBER

USA 20

USA 5272

USA 19

USA 47

USA 35

USA 74

USA 147

USA 33

USA 61

USA 36

USA 505

USA 3307

USA 92

NED 747

USA 510

BOAT NAME

Little Big Man

None

Quixotic

AK 47

Hunter's boat

Toto

None

None

Caution!

Ali

None

None

None

None

Grandmaster
Flash

Finn Fleet Measurers Cup

CLUB/ORG NET
MBYC 9
NHYC 15
NHYC 21
NHYC 25
CGRA 31
Red Wolf YC 35
NHYC 36
NHYC 46
SDYC 46
NHYC 55
BCYC 58
NHYC 61
NHYC 66
NHYC 75
BYC 75
CLUBSPOT

TOTAL

13

22

28

33

39

47

47

58

56

68

70

74

79

89

89

REGATTAS

R1

n2]

[10]

11

5

[13]

[DNC - 14]

[DNC - 14]

R2

[4]

[8]

1]

6

10

2]

13

DNC - 14

DNC - 14

R3

10

11

DNC-12

DNC-12

DNC-12

DNC-12

R4

10

[DNF - 13]

11

[DNC - 13]

DNC-13

DNC-13

RS

[71

[DNC - 12]

10

11

DNC - 12

DNC-12

DNC-12

https://www.nhyc.org/default.aspx?p=.NETEventView&ID=3829833&seriesDate=5%2f14%2f2022&dfilter=&title=&type=0&ssid=318213&chgs=
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